
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 

MINISTRY OF ROAD TRANSPORT AND HIGHWAYS 

  

LOK SABHA 

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO. 1884 

ANSWERED ON 28th July, 2022 
 

WORK ON NH-702A 
 

1884.   SHRI TOKHEHO YEPTHOMI: 
 

            Will the Minister of ROAD TRANSPORT AND HIGHWAYS 

सड़क परिवहन औि िाजमार्ग मंत्री 

be pleased to state: 

(a) the present status of National Highway (NH)- 702A from 

Mokokchung to Zunheboto in Nagaland; and 

(b)  the time by which the construction of the two-lane NH is likely to 

be started and completed? 

 

ANSWER 

THE MINISTER OF ROAD TRANSPORT AND HIGHWAYS 

(SHRI NITIN JAIRAM GADKARI) 
 

(a) National Highway (NH)- 702A from Mokokchung to Zunheboto in 

Nagaland is single lane road and out of 53 Km from Mokokchung to 

Zunheboto, 10.46 Km is completed and is under defect liability 

period, for 10.54 Km,  tender for repairing of surface layers is invited 

and remaining 32 Km is included in Annual renewal program of this 

year.  

(b)    Bid for Project Management Consultancy (PMC) for widening to 

two-lane from Mokokchung to Zunheboto  of NH-702A in Nagaland 

has been invited and construction work will be taken up after 

approval of Detail Project Report (DPR). 

 

***** 

 


